OCT 06, 2021 02:45 PM
2022CPT.13.02.10121

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING, PATCHING, RESURFACING, AND SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
VARIOUS SECTIONS OF US-70

BURKE

2:00 PM 1/ 2 001
OCT 06 2021 DM00347
0.000 MI

MAYMEAD INC

MOUNTAIN CITY, TN

J T RUSSELL & SONS INC

ALBEMARLE, NC

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
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0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
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0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023

0024

0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030

0031

0032

0033
0034

0000100000-N
1220000000-E
1245000000-E
1260000000-E
1297000000-E

1308000000-E

1330000000-E
1523000000-E
1575000000-E
1693000000-E
1704000000-E
2549000000-E
2591000000-E
2613000000-N
2815000000-N
2830000000-N
2845000000-N
4405000000-E
4410000000-E
4413000000-E
4447000000-E
4457000000-N
4600000000-N

4600000000-N

4695000000-E
4725000000-E
4810000000-E
4835000000-E
4845000000-N
4890000000-E

4890000000-E

4895000000-N

7444000000-E
7456000000-E

800
545
SP
SP
607

607

607
610
620
654
SP
846
848
848
858
858
858
1110
1110
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP

1205
1205
1205
1205
1205
SP

SP

SP

1725
1726

ROADWAY ITEMS

MOBILIZATION
INCIDENTAL STONE BASE
SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW
MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH

(1-1/2")

MILLN ASPHALT PVIMT *##x _ sxxsx
(0"-3"

INCIDENTAL MILLING

ASP CONC SURF CRS $9.5C

ASP FOR PLANT MIX

ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR
PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT

26" CONC CURB & GUTTER

4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK

REM & REP CURB RAMPS

ADJ DROP INLETS

ADJ MANHOLES

ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES
WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)

WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)

WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN
PED CHANNEL DEVICES

TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA)
AUDIBLE WARNING DEVICES

GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA)
TEMPORARY CURB RAMPS

THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS

THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS

PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"

PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"

PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL

GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF)

POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 20 MILS)

(STANDARD GLASS BEADS)
GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF)

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90

MILS)
GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA)

NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLOWABLE MARKERS

INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT

LEAD-IN CABLE(********)
(14, 2)

Lump Sum

187 TON
6.25 SMI
1,625 TON

62,579
12,359

5,867

SY

SY

SY

10,507 TON
631 TON

5 TON
1,034 TON

45
5

9

1
19
47
20
10
612
10
Lump Sum
1

1

403

64
56,410
20

64
105,417

165

825

1,910
65

LF
SY
EA
EA
EA
EA
SF
SF
SF
LF

EA

EA

LF
EA
LF
LF
EA
LF

LF

EA

LF
LF

55000.00

35.00 6545.00
3500.00 21875.00
30.00 48750.00
1.75 109513.25
2.00 24718.00
8.00 46936.00
48.00 504336.00
530.00 334430.00
200.00 1000.00
135.00 139590.00
100.00 4500.00
200.00 1000.00
3200.00 28800.00
2000.00 2000.00
1750.00 33250.00
1300.00 61100.00
100.00 2000.00
50.00 500.00
10.00 6120.00
150.00 1500.00
75000.00

1000.00 1000.00
2000.00 2000.00
5.00 2015.00
150.00 9600.00
0.14 7897.40
7.00 140.00
75.00 4800.00
0.72 75900.24
12.00 1980.00
42.00 34650.00
9.50 18145.00
2.50 162.50

93750.00

62.00 11594.00
2300.00 14375.00
22.40 36400.00
2.25 140802.75
2.71 33492.89
7.67 44999.89
51.40 540059.80
633.00 399423.00
541.00 2705.00
129.00 133386.00
87.06 3917.70
203.12 1015.60
4000.00 36000.00
3500.00 3500.00
2400.00 45600.00
1750.00 82250.00
15.67 313.40
9.29 92.90
6.67 4082.04
102.00 1020.00
165000.00

455.00 455.00
940.00 940.00
3.19 1285.57
145.08 9285.12
0.44 24820.40
5.80 116.00
58.04 3714.56
0.86 90658.62
8.13 1341.45
48.75 40218.75
12.23 23359.30
2.90 188.50



OCT 06, 2021 02:45 PM

BURKE

2:00 PM 2/ 2 001
2022CPT.13.02.10121 OCT 06 2021 DM00347
TIP NO 0.000 MI
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING, PATCHING, RESURFACING, AND SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
VARIOUS SECTIONS OF US-70

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 1666753.39 TOTAL 1990163.24
ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 1666753.39 SUB-TOTAL 1990163.24
BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

MAYMEAD INC
J T RUSSELL & SONS INC

1666753.39
1990163.24





